
1 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海学園大学 4 95.38 51.36 44.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.74 6.242 2 1 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.61 5.511 2 0 2

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 -0.11 7.191 -1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 2 1 2

5 2A 3.30 0.41 3.711 2 0 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 0 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.53 3.531 3 1 2

8 3S< < 3.78 X -0.86 2.92-2 -2 -2 -4

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.08 3.711 1 0 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 2 1 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 3

47.83 51.36

Skating Skills 1.60 5.385.00 5.00 5.75 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.194.75 4.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 1.60 5.635.25 5.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.815.50 5.75 5.75 6.25

44.02

2 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 89.08 44.06 45.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.54 6.141 1 1 2

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -1 -2 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.45 3.451 2 1 2

5 FCCoSp1V 1.50 0.04 1.541 1 0 -1

6 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Aq q 3.30 -0.74 2.56-2 -2 -2 -3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 0 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 2

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 1 0 0

11 2Lz+2Loq+2Lo< < 5.68 X -0.89 4.79-4 -4 -4 -5

12 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.061 2 1 3

44.45 44.06

Skating Skills 1.60 5.695.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Transitions 1.60 5.445.25 5.25 5.25 6.00

Performance 1.60 5.635.50 5.25 5.50 6.25

Composition 1.60 5.635.50 5.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.755.75 5.50 5.25 6.50

45.02
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3 土  橋  亜  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 3 76.18 34.48 41.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

2 3Sq q 4.30 -1.72 2.58-5 -5 -2 -4

3 3S+2Tq q 5.60 -0.65 4.95-2 -1 -2 -1

4 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 2

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.25 3.250 1 0 1

7 2T* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -1 -2 -3

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S< < 3.56 X -0.38 3.18-2 -2 -2 -3

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.081 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.23 1.570 -1 -1 -3

12 LSp3 2.40 0.18 2.581 1 0 1

36.86 34.48

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.945.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 5.195.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.00 5.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.445.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

41.70

4 加  藤  来  知

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海学園大学 2 70.73 31.03 39.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1

2 2T 1.30 -0.55 0.75-5 -5 -2 -5

3 2A 3.30 0.25 3.551 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.061 2 1 3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.991 1 1 3

6 3T<< << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-4 -4 -4 -5

7 2Lzq+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.53 4.71-2 -3 -4 -1

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.40 2.652 1 1 3

9 1A 1.21 X -0.33 0.88-2 -4 -2 -4

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 0 1 3

11 2Lzq+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.68 3.13-3 -3 -5 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.47 3.171 1 2 3

31.11 31.03

Skating Skills 1.60 4.944.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.694.50 4.00 4.75 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 4.50 5.00 6.00

Composition 1.60 5.004.75 4.75 4.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.194.75 5.00 5.00 6.00

39.70

第７３回北海道高等学校スケート競技会

兼　第７２回北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会
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5 新  貝  琳  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 1 52.28 19.65 32.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 1 1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

3 2T+1Eu+1S 2.20 -0.10 2.100 -2 0 -1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.12 2.180 -1 0 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.08 1.420 -2 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

9 2F!< ! 1.58 X -0.62 0.96-4 -4 -4 -5

10 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.23 0.43-3 -4 -3 -5

11 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.08 2.920 0 -1 0

21.19 19.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.883.50 3.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.003.50 3.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.133.75 3.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.133.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

32.63

第７３回北海道高等学校スケート競技会

兼　第７２回北海道体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会
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